
Support (in Favor of Appeal)
Oppose (to the 

Appeal, in favor 
Concerned 101

8 89 4 101

Written Jim and Judy Cover thecoverts@charter.net 1 Monday 04/15/2024, 8:19 AM 

Written Jon Kelley fattire775@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/16/2024 1:32 PM

Written Mandy Hodach Ward 2 justmandym@gmail.com 267-325-6850 2650 Friesian Court 1 Wednesday 04/17/2024, 4:56 PM

Written Catherine Tolles Ward 2 tolles2018@gmail.com 831-601-3005 10450 Mine Shaft Dr. 1 Thursday 04/18/2024, 2:54 PM

Written Christian Hodach Ward 2 chodach@gmail.com 719-619-6838 2650 Friesian Court 1 Friday 04/19/2024, 6:04 AM 

Written Jennifer Spade Ward 2 jenniferspade99@gmail.com 480-227-9158 9885 Cardigan Bay LN. Reno Nevada 89521 1 Friday 04/19/2024, 4:01 PM 

Written
Laurie Mitchell 

Ward 2
laurie.mitchell@outlook.com 480-686-0274 9885 Cardigan Bay LN. Reno Nevada 89521

1
Friday 04/19/2024, 4:08 PM 

Written Debra Yates debyates1000@gmail.com 1 Saturday 04/20/2024 11:08 AM

Written Peggy Spence survivingreno@gmail.com 1 Sunday 04/21/2024, 8:11 AM 

Written Kaitlin Russell morgankaitlin@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:02 AM 

Written Kelsey Garner kelseylgarner@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:05 AM 

Written Bonny Bavelas bavelas@ymail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:08 AM 

Written Daniel Shedd shedd.daniel@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:10 AM

Written Lola Wei lolawei@msn.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:10 AM

Written Bethany Damonte bdamonte@nevada.unr.edu 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:12 AM

Written Adam Newton nolesgolf@hotmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:15 AM

Written Bailey Gore bgore5688@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:16 AM

Written Troy Crisco troy.crisco@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:18 AM

Written Tim Lewis timothylanelewis@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:20 AM

Written Stephanie Dement stephanie.dement@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:24 AM

Written Nathan Tripp trippjosh10@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:26 AM

Written Casey Kline cnkline18@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:26 AM

Written Craig Ledo craig.ledo@gmail.com 925-963-9963 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:31 AM

Written Eric McNey eric.mcney.vacgpj@statefarm.com 775-300-7646 10625 Double R Blvd Suite 200 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:31 AM

Written Sandy Cartidge sunnysjc@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:32 AM

Written Megan Vallandingham megnicole1215@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:33 AM

Written Stephanie Mikos smikos14@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:40 AM 

Written Annie Jolly anniejolly@live.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024 11:43 AM 

Written
Kierra Calingaert kierra@ppg.cpa 775-473-3131 660 Sierra Rose Dr, Suite A Reno NV 89511

1
Monday 04/22/2024, 11:44 AM

Written Diane Mancini dmanc7772@aol.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:53 AM 

Written Darryl Turner dt@darrylturnercorp.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 11:57 AM

Written Chelsea Pierce chelsea.pierce84@gmail.com 702-218-4002 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:07 PM

Written Andrew Goligowski andrew.goligowski@hotmail.com 775-300-5648 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:07 PM 

Written Mia Carr miacarr16@hotmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:11 PM 

Written Amy Leggett amleggett@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:28 PM 

Written Roger Huff roger@battlebornbullies.com 1 Morday 04/22/2024, 12:30 PM 

Written Brooke Adams brook1yn23@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:36 PM

Written William Bowman wbowman588@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:38 PM 

Written Eric Spratley spratnv@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:50 PM 

Written Gary and Ginny Powel schnauzee1@hotmail.com 2725 Tobiano Drive 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:56 PM

Written Hanna Kang injoung@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:07 PM 

Written Deedee Scott deedeescott@gmail.com 1 Morday 04/22/2024, 1:08 PM 

Written Michala Parker michalaparker@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:09 PM

Written Carl Baker hellogoodbye12345@icloud.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:14 PM

Written Del Nordby del@cds-inc.net 707-484-5338 880 S Center Street, Reno, NV 8950 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:19 PM

Written Stewart Tatem sjrptatem@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:21 PM

Written Juli Abbott julesa92@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:23 PM

Written Lisa Hedaria walkbyfaithnow@yahoo.com 775-338-3557 10775 Cordero Dr, Reno NV 89521 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:32 PM

Written Cody Holland hollandmc@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:33 PM

Written Sarah Perlich brandonsarahp@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:36 PM 

Written Katelyn Parsons katelyn_parsons@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:35 PM 

Written Richard Berman rberman@dicksonrealty.com 775-800-5032 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:38 PM

Written Daniela Briseno bellezza227@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:40 PM

Written Insuk Lauer ilauer@comstockins.com 775-853-9424 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 12:47 PM

Written Zach Madison zachary.madison@cgimotion.com 775-882-3422 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:51 PM

Written Kari Duff karidufff@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024 1:52 PM

Written Marilee Brodie marileebrodie@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:56 PM

Written Young Kim junimsaranghayoo@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 1:57 PM

Written Laura Harting laura.r.harting@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024 1:58 PM

Written Roger Chris O Sullivan rchrisosullivan@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:08 PM

Written Lilian Estrada slilianu@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:12 PM 

Written Aaron Meier ameier16@yahoo.com 775-685-6383 10670 Copper Lake Drive 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:14 PM

Written Kevin & Nicole Jones kevicolejones@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:16 PM

April 26, 2024 - Reno City Council Meeting - Item # I.1 MUP24-00012 

Written or

Voicemail
Name On Behalf Of Ward Email Address Phone Number Address Date

mailto:thecoverts@charter.net
mailto:fattire775@gmail.com
mailto:justmandym@gmail.com
mailto:tolles2018@gmail.com
mailto:chodach@gmail.com
mailto:jenniferspade99@gmail.com
mailto:laurie.mitchell@outlook.com
mailto:debyates1000@gmail.com
mailto:survivingreno@gmail.com
mailto:morgankaitlin@gmail.com
mailto:kelseylgarner@yahoo.com
mailto:bavelas@ymail.com
mailto:shedd.daniel@gmail.com
mailto:lolawei@msn.com
mailto:bdamonte@nevada.unr.edu
mailto:nolesgolf@hotmail.com
mailto:bgore5688@gmail.com
mailto:troy.crisco@yahoo.com
mailto:timothylanelewis@gmail.com
mailto:stephanie.dement@gmail.com
mailto:trippjosh10@gmail.com
mailto:cnkline18@gmail.com
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mailto:eric.mcney.vacgpj@statefarm.com
mailto:sunnysjc@yahoo.com
mailto:megnicole1215@gmail.com
mailto:smikos14@gmail.com
mailto:anniejolly@live.com
mailto:kierra@ppg.cpa
mailto:dmanc7772@aol.com
mailto:dt@darrylturnercorp.com
mailto:chelsea.pierce84@gmail.com
mailto:andrew.goligowski@hotmail.com
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mailto:amleggett@gmail.com
mailto:roger@battlebornbullies.com
mailto:brook1yn23@yahoo.com
mailto:wbowman588@yahoo.com
mailto:spratnv@gmail.com
mailto:schnauzee1@hotmail.com
mailto:injoung@yahoo.com
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mailto:junimsaranghayoo@gmail.com
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Written Daren McCammon sailrmac@gmail.com 510-673-2556 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:26 PM

Written Scott Witter switter015@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:37 PM

Written Lori Sandoval sandoval4@sbcglobal.net 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:40 PM

Written Anthony Shelton shelton775@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:47 PM

Written Amber Brown ahappylittlefamily@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:52 PM

Written Beth Hemmila bethhemmila@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 2:53 PM

Written Nicole Baranowski nbski2012@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 3:21 PM

Written Jessica Hampton lljessica@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 3:23 PM

Written Valerie & Hershel Manson vmanson2@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 3:25 PM

Written Michael Kadenacy mkadenacy@bonvillc.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 3:55 PM 

Written Michael and Laura Murphy michaeljamesmurphy@me.com 408-674-0495 10885 Pentwater Dr Reno NV 89521 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 4:32 PM 

Written Armando Gonzales mtbmando@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 4:42 PM 

Written Kristin Eliasen kristin.eliasen@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 5:07 PM 

Written Tiffany Nelson tiffanynelson926@hotmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 5:43 PM 

Written Scott and Lori Reineck slreineck@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 6:30 PM 

Written Gina Corbelli ginagirl283@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 7:08 PM 

Written Judi Kolada jekola51@aol.com 603-545-5108 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 7:45 PM 

Written Dan Gunderson dgundy11@yahoo.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 7:53 PM 

Written Gary Arthur garyarthur1@aol.com  13357 Crest Valley Drive 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 8:23 PM 

Written Alyssa Holland alyssalholland@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 8:24 PM 

Written Jeremy Stratton Ward 2 Jeremy.stratton@gmail.com 925-457-5944 2640 Mule Cir 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 8:40 PM 

Written Charles Hammond chuckandteri@msn.com 206-790-8455 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 8:55 PM 

Written Carolyn Abbott caabbot2@asu.edu 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 9:11 PM 

Written Kim Bird kimbird775@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 9:34 PM 

Written David Mackie singlebarrel@icloud.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 9:34 PM 

Written Jennifer Gentry South Reno Athletic Club jen@southrac.com 9393 Gateway Drive Reno NV 89521 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 10:02 PM 

Written Daree Williams 10205 Country Circle 1 Monday 04/22/2024

Written Ryan Noel rknoel27@gmail.com 1 Monday 04/22/2024, 10:16 PM 

Written Terry Harrington terriharrington6@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 6:19 AM

Written John Gates P.E. john.w.gates@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 6:21 AM

Written Al Cartlidge alcpa84@gmail.com 775-750-1213 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 6:29 AM

Written Randall York randy@renowx.net 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 7:21 AM

Written Ciynthia Weller albee47115@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 7:35 AM

Written Stephanie Lindahl stephplindahl@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 7:48 AM

Written Darlene Smokey dleighsmokey22@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 8:22 AM

Written Tiffany Wells tfnyhines@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 8:23 AM

Written Leslie Cornelius lacornelius@hotmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 8:35 AM

Written Cody F. McElroy DDS Reno Dental Associates mcelroycody@yahoo.com 775-786-3475 475 Kirman Avenue Reno, NV 89502 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 9:01 AM

Written Ranae Schlinkert rrschlinkert@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 9:05 AM

Written Erin Brown Ward 2 erinb13@gmail.com 208-941-0208 2650 Vitoria Ct. Reno, NV 89521 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 9:31 AM

Written Ashley Fontaine smashleyjane1@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 9:35 AM

Written Diane Thompson diane.thompson1026@gmail.com 925-699-1422 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 9:38 AM

Written Michelle Zugel zugelfam@yahoo.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 9:40 AM

Written Beth and Mike Schuler beth@renoseven.com 775-842-8656 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 9:55 AM

Written Michelle Larson mr4larson@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 10.00 AM

Written William Murphy murphy.w1952@att.net 408-981-5988 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 11:51 AM

Written Shelly Dunbar sdunbar@commcap.com 702-423-7712 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024 10:37 AM

Written Shirley Ellis shirley.fran@outlook.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 10:48 AM

Written Dana Reed dana.reedster@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024 10:52 AM

Written Laura Hish laurahish@yahoo.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 11:16 AM

Written Dee Walter deehappy7@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 11:39 AM

Written Nick Butler nickbutler@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 11:39 AM

Written Kealoha Yoshioka prestony@me.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 11:45 AM

Written Eileen Thomas ethomas0826@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 12:35 PM

Written Steven Evans coyote.evans@gmail.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 1:11 PM

Written Katherine Ramsey katherine@ramseyforassembly.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 1:48 PM

Written Ed Mckiddie ed.mckiddie@sncorp.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 1:58 PM

Written Frank and Shaun DeSimone frank@dbl-d-ranch.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 2:01 PM 

Written Richard Harger Ward 2 rharger@calbears.com 775-943-9123 2655 Colmar Ct, Reno, NV 89521 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 3:09 PM

Written Judi Kolada jekola51@aol.com 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 3:13 PM

Written David Wigness davidwigness@att.net 1 Tuesday 04/23/2024, 3:31 PM
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mailto:tfnyhines@gmail.com
mailto:lacornelius@hotmail.com
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mailto:laurahish@yahoo.com
mailto:deehappy7@gmail.com
mailto:nickbutler@gmail.com
mailto:prestony@me.com
mailto:ethomas0826@gmail.com
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mailto:frank@dbl-d-ranch.com
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mailto:davidwigness@att.net


��������������	
 
��
���	��
���������������������
���

�����������
������������ ��������
�	��
���������!"����#�$�����%��&�''(�')#*�+,�-.�*/+0��)'�12
 �34�1.5�/67�897*8�(9
)
*8('(: 4�4
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���������������	 	
���
����������������
����
��������

������������������������ ������
����������������!"����#�$�����%��&�''(�')#*�+,�-.�*/+0��)'�12	 �3��1.4�/56�786*7�(8	)	*7('(9 ���

:;<=�>?@AB?�C=DEFGGHGG�IJKLL�MHGGHGGNJKLLOPQRSTUJKQVWKX�YZ[[Z[\[Y�]̂\_�̀WaK̂�̀bcTSJ�dKQQGXL�e�dd�M̀bcTSJdKQQGXLOfGXKUPKgVh�iSTTRfj�IJkSGgG�MIJkSGgGiOfGXKUPKgVh�FGgKX�lGGNGMfGGNGHOfGXKUPKgVh�mGXXj�nfGokbN�MnfGokbNmOfGXKUPKgVh�pRKQS�FbGff�MFbGffpOfGXKUPKgVh�WRfLSXGqWOfGXKUPKgMWRfLSXGqWOfGXKUPKgVh�WGPkRX�rcGfL�MrcGfLWOfGXKUPKgV�stuv�wxyz�wv{u|x}�~t��t����������x�u��yv�t���t����z��{��v�y��v��y�t���v�v�t����x���z��|�vv}��y��x�t�w�{�|����x�t�w�{�|�������ttu����}{��}t��t��t��v��y�t����vuyt�s�u|��|v��{uxyz��u��y�t���v�v�t���|�vv}��x}}���v�x�t����x�vu�}�|v��{uxyz�t�v{�|t���u���tut�y��yv�y�t����x}xt��v���v{y�t��y�stuv����{u�t��y�u��y��y�wxyz��y�����������v�t��v��y�t���v�t|y�xy������v��x�yt�|vu�x�vu��yv�����t����uz�utx���v��vv��|vu|t�u������y�vu�}z�tu|v{���t�zv{�yv�{��v}��wxyz��y�����t|v��tu���vu��u������v�t�y�t���v�v�t���x�t�w�{�|����x���z��|�vv}�st������FSRXR��FGGHGG��IJKLLlGXK��p��_��[]�XH� G�oXK �LkRL�¡Kf�LkKNG� kK�TKgG�¢KH�RTT�LkSXPN� Kfo�LKPGLkGf�¡Kf�PKKH��¡Kf�LkKNG� kK�RfG�JRTTGH�RJJKfHSXP�LK�iSN�£bf£KNGUlKQRXN�_̂[_



��������������	
 
��
���	��
���������������������
���

�����������
����������� ���������
�	��
���������!"����#�$�����%��&�''(�')#*�+,�-.�*/+0��)'�12
��3��1.4�/56�786*7�(8
)
*7('(9 ���
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��������������	
 
��
���	��
���������������������
���

�����������
������������ ��������
�	��
���������!"����#�$�����%��&�''(�')#*�+,�-.�*/+0��)'�12
 �3��1.4�/56�786*7�(8
)
*7('(9 ���
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���������������	
 
��
���	��
���������������������
���

�����������
������������ ��������
�	��
���������!"����#�$�����%��&�''(�')#*�+,�-.�*/+0��)'�12
 �3��1.4�/56�786*7�(8
)
*7('(9 ���

:;<<=>?�@=>�AB@C�DE;>FE�G>BHI>J�:FE==K�LMNGOPQRRRSOTUVWXYZZY�[\]YZ�̂_\]YZ̀abcdaXeefWebgh\Y�ijkljkmki�noim�pUheo�q\rZVW�sebbYtu�v�ss�̂q\rZVWsebbYtucwYtef]exg���y�������z�������
�
����"���4����*"���#�����%�"�����z������"����"������"�����&��"���"z������
����/�������"����/�������"��������������$�
���
�������"��������)�������y�������������z���&������"�����&������
�*�

��"�$�&��&&�����
���������z�"����"������&���������������������
�����������������y�����4���&�"����&���������z��������������"�$�&���������"�.����*�������"��"��������&����������&&"������z����#���"���&�����"����4���"��#
z������"�#��z����������
&����z������{��"�������&�������&����"�$�������"�����&�/�������"���	"���"z�����
�+�����z���y�#�"&��
����

��-�#�
�



��������������	
 
��
���	��
���������������������
���

�����������
������������ ��������
�	��
���������!"����#�$�����%��&�''(�')#*�+,�-.�*/+0��)'�12
 �3��1.4�/56�786*7�(8
)
*7('(9 ���
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